
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1025 鄧梓瑩 TANG TSZ YING 11.14 1
1023 黃熙澄 WONG HEI CHING 11.40 2
1026 黃殷童 WONG YAN TUNG 11.48 3
1027 馮永晴 FUNG WING CHING 11.54 4
1155 朱蔚蕎 KRISTEN 11.75 5
1022 關帄蔚 KWAN DING WAI 11.96 6
860 謝迦瑤 TSE KA YIU, DAPHNE 12.02 7

1151 呂可晴 LUI HO CHING 12.03 8
1166 彭穎琳 PANG WING LAM NATALIE 12.07 9
1024 黃芷瑩 WONG TSZ YING 12.15 10
1019 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA 12.39 11
984 簡穎琳 KAN WING LAM 12.64 12
952 許思迪 HUI SZE-TICK 12.78 13

1154 袁津苗 YUEN CHUN MIU 13.71 14
828 張正心 CHANG CHING SUM MARY

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1025 鄧梓瑩 TANG TSZ YING 17.82 1
1022 關帄蔚 KWAN DING WAI 18.20 2
1026 黃殷童 WONG YAN TUNG 18.23 3
1027 馮永晴 FUNG WING CHING 18.46 4
1024 黃芷瑩 WONG TSZ YING 18.57 5
984 簡穎琳 KAN WING LAM 18.74 6
860 謝迦瑤 TSE KA YIU, DAPHNE 18.85 7
967 許晴 HUI CHING, GRACE 19.41 8

1019 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA 19.43 9
951 黃琳 WONG LAM 20.66 10

1163 蔡雅妍 CHOI NGA YIN 24.44 11

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1151 呂可晴 LUI HO CHING 13.70 1
1010 歐晞桐 AU HEI TUNG RACHEL 13.83 2
1023 黃熙澄 WONG HEI CHING 13.94 3
973 卓悅森 CHEUK YUET SUM 14.51 4

1058 何希晴 HO HEI CHING 14.93 5
1163 蔡雅妍 CHOI NGA YIN 16.94 6

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

1023 黃熙澄 WONG HEI CHING 1.75 1.68 1.75 1
1025 鄧梓瑩 TANG TSZ YING 1.52 1.43 1.52 2
1058 何希晴 HO HEI CHING 1.17 1.14 1.17 3

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

1019 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA 10.05 8.49 10.05 1
1024 黃芷瑩 WONG TSZ YING 7.89 5.81 7.89 2
1022 關帄蔚 KWAN DING WAI 7.73 7.53 7.73 3
1058 何希晴 HO HEI CHING 7.26 5.40 7.26 4
984 簡穎琳 KAN WING LAM 6.55 4.49 6.55 5
973 卓悅森 CHEUK YUET SUM 6.19 6.21 6.21 6

1010 歐晞桐 AU HEI TUNG RACHEL 6.11 5.18 6.11 7
967 許晴 HUI CHING, GRACE 5.24 5.13 5.24 8

1163 蔡雅妍 CHOI NGA YIN 4.52 4.82 4.82 9

女子 2009年 - 擲豆袋

女子 2009年 - 立定跳遠 
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